QQ-AOC-XFM
40Gbps QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cables
1M, 2M, 3M, 5M, 7M, 10M, 15M, 20M, 25M, 30M, 50M, 75M, 100M
Reach
Product Features
 Four-channel full-duplex active optical cable
 Transmission data rate up to 11.3Gbit/s per channel
 Reliable VCSEL array technology using multimode fiber

art
.co
m
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
QQ-AOC-1FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 1m (3ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-2FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 2m (7ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-3FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 3m (10ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-5FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 5m (16ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-7FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 7m (23ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-10FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 10m (33ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-15FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 15m (49ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-20FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 20m (66ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-25FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 25m (82ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-30FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 30m (98ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-50FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 50m (164ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-75FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 75m (246ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
QQ-AOC-100FM 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable, 100m (328ft),
0ºC ~ +70ºC
r-M